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Week Date Chapter Topic (Hours) Comments 

1 
107.8.01 (Wed) 

13:10~16:00 
1 Chemistry The Study of Change (3)  3  

1 
107.8.02 (Thu) 

13:10~16:00 
2 Atoms Molecules and Ions (3)  

1 
107.8.03 (Fri) 

13:10~16:00 
3 Mass Relationships in Chemical Reactions (3)  

2 
107.8.06 (Mon) 

13:10~16:00 
4 Reactions in Aqueous Solution (3) 

2 
107.8.07 (Tue) 

13:10~16:00 
4 Reactions in Aqueous Solution (3) 

2 
107.8.08 (Wed) 

13:10~16:00 
5 Gases (3) 

2 
107.8.09 (Thu) 

13:10~16:00 
6 Thermochemistry (3) 

2 
107.8.10 (Fri) 

13:10~16:00 
6 Thermochemistry (3) 

3 
107.8.13 (Mon) 

13:10~16:00 
7 Quantum Theory (3) 

3 
107.8.14 (Tue) 

13:10~16:00 
7 Quantum Theory (3) 

3 
107.8.15 (Wed) 

13:10~16:00 
8 Periodic Relationships (3) 

3 
107.8.16 (Thu) 

13:10~16:00 
9 Chemical Bonding I (3) 

3 
107.8.17 (Fri) 

13:10~16:00 
9, 10 Chemical Bonding I (2), II (1) 

4 
107.8.20 (Mon) 

13:10~16:00 
10 Chemical Bonding II (3) 

4 
107.8.21 (Tue) 

13:10~16:00 
11 Intermolecular Forces and Liquids and Solids (3) 

4 
107.8.22 (Wed) 

13:10~16:00 
12 Properties of Solutions (3) 


